Distributed by: Reliant EMC LLC, 3311 Lewis Ave, Signal Hill CA 90755, 408-916-5750, www.reliantemc.com
ADG-L SPECIFICATIONS
Model  ADG-L-160-25 ADG-L-330-12 ADG-L-330-25-4 ADG-L-160-50 ADG-L-330-24 ADG-L-330-50-8 ADG-L-660-12
Output Power 4kW 4kW 4kW 8kW 8kW 8kW 8kW
INPUT
Input Voltage
  1Φ 2W+G
187-264 Vac

Dimension (HxWxD) 132 x 442 x 756 mm / 5.20 x 17.40 x 29.76 inches
Weight 8kW: approx. 33kg / 72.75lbs       12kW: approx. 40kg / 88.18lbs
ADG-L Ordering Information
ADG-L-160-25 Programmable DC Power Supply
ADG-L-160-50 Programmable DC Power Supply
ADG-L-160-75 Programmable DC Power Supply
ADG-L-330-12 Programmable DC Power Supply
ADG-L-330-24 Programmable DC Power Supply
ADG-L-330-36 Programmable DC Power Supply
ADG-L-500-24 Programmable DC Power Supply
ADG-L-660-12 Programmable DC Power Supply
ADG-L-1000-12 Programmable DC Power Supply
ADG-L-330-25-4 Programmable DC Power Supply (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-330-50-8 Programmable DC Power Supply (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-330-75-12 Programmable DC Power Supply (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-660-25-8 Programmable DC Power Supply (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-1000-25-12 Programmable DC Power Supply (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-001 Single-Phase Input Power Cord  3m ( for 4kW/8kW )
ADG-L-002 Single-Phase Input Power Cord  5m ( for 4kW/8kW )
ADG-L-003 Three-Phase Input Y Connection Power Cord  3m
ADG-L-004 Three-Phase Input Y Connection Power Cord  5m
ADG-L-005 Three-Phase Input   Connection Power Cord 3m
ADG-L-006 Three-Phase Input   Connection Power Cord 5m
ADG-L-007 RS-232/RS-485/USB/Ethernet ( SCPI ) Interface Board
ADG-L-008 Multiple Units Connection Cord DB25(Male * 2) 50 cm
ADG-L-013 GPIB Interface Board
ADG-L Dimensions
*1. Load changes from 0% to 100% under nominal AC input
*2. Under nominal AC input, recovers to ±1% of full-scale output voltage for a 50% to 100% or 100% to 50% load
change *3. Measured from 10% to 90% of the output voltage change - resistive load, typical * All specifications are
subject to change without notice.
** Above specifications are under output voltage over 1% FS
ADG-L Specifications 9
ADG-P  SPECIFICATIONS
30kW Output Voltage Output Current Voltage Ripple (RMS) Voltage Noise (Peak) Voltage Slew Rate*1
ADG-P-40-750 0~40V 0~750A
≦ 0.5% ≦ 3.7% ≦ 65ms ADG-P-60-500 0~60V 0~500A
ADG-P-100-300 0~100V 0~300A
ADG-P-200-150 0~200V 0~150A ≦ 0.26%
≦ 2%
≦ 60ms
ADG-P-240-125 0~240V 0~125A ≦ 0.19%
≦ 85ms
ADG-P-320-94 0~320V 0~94A ≦ 0.16%
≦ 0.88%
ADG-P-400-75 0~400V 0~75A
≦ 0.13%
≦ 115ms ADG-P-500-60 0~500V 0~60A
ADG-P-640-47 0~640V 0~47A ≦ 0.109%
ADG-P-800-38 0~800V 0~38A ≦ 0.07%
≦ 280ms ADG-P-1000-30 0~1000V 0~30A ≦ 0.05%
ADG-P-1600-18 0~1600V 0~18A ≦ 0.08%
50kW Output Voltage Output Current Voltage Ripple (RMS) Voltage Noise (Peak) Voltage Slew Rate*1
ADG-P-40-1250 0~40V 0~1250A
≦ 0.5% ≦ 3.7% ≦ 65ms ADG-P-60-834 0~60V 0~834A
ADG-P-100-500 0~100V 0~500A
ADG-P-200-250 0~200V 0~250A ≦ 0.26%
≦ 2%
≦ 60ms
ADG-P-240-208 0~240V 0~208A ≦ 0.19%
≦ 85ms
ADG-P-320-156 0~320V 0~156A ≦ 0.16%
≦ 0.88%
ADG-P-400-125 0~400V 0~125A
≦ 0.13%
≦ 115ms ADG-P-500-100 0~500V 0~100A
ADG-P-640-78 0~640V 0~78A ≦ 0.109%
ADG-P-800-63 0~800V 0~63A ≦ 0.07%
≦ 280ms ADG-P-1000-50 0~1000V 0~50A ≦ 0.05%
ADG-P-1600-31 0~1600V 0~31A ≦ 0.08%
75kW Output Voltage Output Current Voltage Ripple (RMS) Voltage Noise (Peak) Voltage Slew Rate*1
ADG-P-40-1875 0~40V 0~1875A ≦ 1.3% ≦ 7%
≦ 120ms ADG-P-60-1250 0~60V 0~1250A ≦ 1.5% ≦ 5%
ADG-P-100-750 0~100V 0~750A ≦ 1.5% ≦ 5%
ADG-P-320-234 0~320V 0~234A < 0.1% < 0.65% ≦ 90ms
ADG-P-640-117 0~640V 0~117A ≦ 0.1% ≦ 0.35% ≦ 120ms
ADG-P-1000-75 0~1000V 0~75A ≦ 0.2% ≦ 0.8% ≦ 130ms
ADG-P-1600-47 0~1600V 0~47A ≦ 0.1% ≦ 0.5% ≦ 300ms
100kW Output Voltage Output Current Voltage Ripple (RMS) Voltage Noise (Peak) Voltage Slew Rate*1
ADG-P-40-2500 0~40V 0~2500A ≦ 1.3% ≦ 7%
≦ 120ms ADG-P-60-1666 0~60V 0~1666A ≦ 1.5% ≦ 5%
ADG-P-100-1000 0~100V 0~1000A ≦ 1.5% ≦ 5%
ADG-P-320-312 0~320V 0~312A < 0.1% < 0.65% ≦ 90ms
ADG-P-640-156 0~640V 0~156A ≦ 0.1% ≦ 0.35% ≦ 120ms
ADG-P-1000-100 0~1000V 0~100A ≦ 0.2% ≦ 0.8% ≦ 130ms
ADG-P-1600-63 0~1600V 0~63A ≦ 0.1% ≦ 0.5% ≦ 300ms
*1 For output voltage change from 5% to 90% at maximum power after output soft start.
* Voltage ripple and noise specs are under full scale。
ADG-P Specifications  10
ADG-P SPECIFICATIONS